
                           Hatchet Invitational
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/12/2019
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    41  Tomahawk                          (17:40.1  88:20.3 1:09.3)
================================================
  1      1  Noah Buckwalter         11   17:00.8
  2      3  Drew Bolder             11   17:15.5
  3      8  Trey Baalke             11   17:47.3
  4     14  Arden Ziert             10   18:06.6
  5     15  Garron Albrent          11   18:10.1
  6   ( 25) Alex Norman             11   18:26.2
  7   ( 29) Jack Lacina             12   18:43.4

  2.    75  Lakeland Union                    (18:03.7  90:18.1 1:48.9)
================================================
  1      2  Victor Masayesava       11   17:11.8
  2     11  Scott Balas             11   17:52.1
  3     12  Tyler Teichmiller       12   17:56.3
  4     17  Jake Van Hefty          12   18:17.2
  5     33  Forrest Dorsey          12   19:00.7
  6   ( 35) Brock Metzger           12   19:06.8

  3.   119  New London                        (18:29.3  92:26.3 0:50.6)
================================================
  1     19  Logan Heimbruch         12   18:18.9
  2     20  Riley Titterton         12   18:19.2
  3     21  Jeffrey Smolinski       12   18:19.2
  4     22  Mac Voight              10   18:19.5
  5     37  Jacob Young             9    19:09.5
  6   ( 43) Gavin Hutchison         11   19:34.9

  4.   125  Mosinee                           (18:39.3  93:16.3 2:43.8)
================================================
  1      4  Eric Kordus             12   17:27.0
  2      9  Cooper Szekeress        10   17:48.9
  3     13  Carter Barrett          12   17:57.2
  4     47  Josh Hallas             11   19:52.4
  5     52  Brayden Hoen            11   20:10.8
  6   ( 61) Eli Bruess              11   21:32.6

  5.   134  Rhinelander                       (18:40.0  93:19.9 0:54.7)
================================================
  1     16  Callahan Laggis         10   18:12.3
  2     24  Jacob Weddle            11   18:26.1
  3     26  Jaden Beske             10   18:36.9
  4     32  Daniel Goldsworthy      11   18:57.6
  5     36  David Gibbs             11   19:07.0
  6   ( 42) Nathanael Gibbs         9    19:30.9
  7   ( 46) JC Adams                11   19:47.0

  6.   134  Waupaca                           (18:50.1  94:10.1 2:38.2)
================================================
  1      6  Sawyer Ziebell          12   17:46.2
  2      7  Abram Jackson           12   17:47.2
  3     18  Tyler Rogney            11   18:18.7
  4     49  Andrew Jones            10   19:53.6
  5     54  Brock Keil              10   20:24.4
  6   ( 58) Brett Nimmer            10   20:52.5
  7   ( 65) Gage Anderson           9    23:31.7

  7.   154  Chequamegon                       (18:51.3  94:16.2 1:03.3)
================================================
  1     23  Vincent Kolher          11   18:20.5



  2     27  Ian Oswald              11   18:38.9
  3     31  Isaiah Dietz            9    18:50.3
  4     34  Chase Kronberger        12   19:02.7
  5     39  Jacob Hilgart           9    19:23.8
  6   ( 53) Owen Miesbauer          11   20:21.6
  7   ( 60) Aiden Miesbauer         9    20:58.4

  8.   159  Phillips                          (18:58.9  94:54.3 1:39.8)
================================================
  1     10  Kees Hoogland           12   17:50.5
  2     30  Cade Zierer             10   18:44.7
  3     38  Mathias Hoogland        11   19:21.2
  4     40  Logan Bjork             11   19:27.6
  5     41  Trapper Tate            10   19:30.3
  6   ( 45) Tony Kaster             11   19:38.7
  7   ( 51) Connor Gabay            9    19:57.4

  9.   227  Wabeno / Laona                    (20:16.1  101:20.4 4:51.3)
================================================
  1      5  Matt Seeber             11   17:38.7
  2     48  Logan Higgins           9    19:53.5
  3     55  Adisun Romprey          9    20:39.0
  4     56  Dylan Cloud             11   20:39.2
  5     63  Korrigann Northrup      11   22:30.0
  6   ( 64) Logan Riebe             12   23:17.3

 10.   251  Port Edwards                      (20:40.2  103:21.0 5:32.1)
================================================
  1     28  Derek Coates            12   18:39.5
  2     44  Nathan Gellerup         11   19:38.4
  3     50  Hunter Kelles           10   19:56.8
  4     59  Max O'Connor            10   20:54.7
  5     70  Dustin Pavlicek         11   24:11.6

 11.   320  Crandon                           (22:46.5  113:52.2 3:01.7)
================================================
  1     57  Trenton Headson         11   20:51.0
  2     62  Riley Thompson          11   21:39.1
  3     66  Tucker Belland          10   23:43.8
  4     67  Mac Williams            9    23:45.6
  5     68  Chevy Gretzinger        11   23:52.7
  6   ( 69) Devin Headson           9    24:01.5
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                           Hatchet Invitational
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/12/2019
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Noah Buckwalter    11   Tomahawk                          17:00.8  5:29 
    2    2 Victor Masayesava  11   Lakeland Union                    17:11.8  5:33 
    3    3 Drew Bolder        11   Tomahawk                          17:15.5  5:34 
    4    4 Eric Kordus        12   Mosinee                           17:27.0  5:37 
    5    5 Matt Seeber        11   Wabeno / Laona                    17:38.7  5:41 
    6    6 Sawyer Ziebell     12   Waupaca                           17:46.2  5:44 
    7    7 Abram Jackson      12   Waupaca                           17:47.2  5:44 
    8    8 Trey Baalke        11   Tomahawk                          17:47.3  5:44 
    9    9 Cooper Szekeress   10   Mosinee                           17:48.9  5:45 
   10   10 Kees Hoogland      12   Phillips                          17:50.5  5:45 
   11   11 Scott Balas        11   Lakeland Union                    17:52.1  5:46 
   12   12 Tyler Teichmiller  12   Lakeland Union                    17:56.3  5:47 
   13   13 Carter Barrett     12   Mosinee                           17:57.2  5:47 
   14   14 Arden Ziert        10   Tomahawk                          18:06.6  5:50 
   15      Logan Edwards      9    Antigo                            18:09.3  5:51 
   16   15 Garron Albrent     11   Tomahawk                          18:10.1  5:51 
   17   16 Callahan Laggis    10   Rhinelander                       18:12.3  5:52 
   18   17 Jake Van Hefty     12   Lakeland Union                    18:17.2  5:54 
   19   18 Tyler Rogney       11   Waupaca                           18:18.7  5:54 
   20   19 Logan Heimbruch    12   New London                        18:18.9  5:54 
   21   20 Riley Titterton    12   New London                        18:19.2  5:54 
   22   21 Jeffrey Smolinski  12   New London                        18:19.2  5:54 
   23   22 Mac Voight         10   New London                        18:19.5  5:54 
   24   23 Vincent Kolher     11   Chequamegon                       18:20.5  5:55 
   25   24 Jacob Weddle       11   Rhinelander                       18:26.1  5:56 
   26   25 Alex Norman        11   Tomahawk                          18:26.2  5:57 
   27   26 Jaden Beske        10   Rhinelander                       18:36.9  6:00 
   28   27 Ian Oswald         11   Chequamegon                       18:38.9  6:01 
   29   28 Derek Coates       12   Port Edwards                      18:39.5  6:01 
   30   29 Jack Lacina        12   Tomahawk                          18:43.4  6:02 
   31   30 Cade Zierer        10   Phillips                          18:44.7  6:02 
   32   31 Isaiah Dietz       9    Chequamegon                       18:50.3  6:04 
   33   32 Daniel Goldsworthy 11   Rhinelander                       18:57.6  6:07 
   34   33 Forrest Dorsey     12   Lakeland Union                    19:00.7  6:08 
   35   34 Chase Kronberger   12   Chequamegon                       19:02.7  6:08 
   36      Michael Mallum     9    Antigo                            19:05.7  6:09 
   37   35 Brock Metzger      12   Lakeland Union                    19:06.8  6:10 
   38   36 David Gibbs        11   Rhinelander                       19:07.0  6:10 
   39   37 Jacob Young        9    New London                        19:09.5  6:10 
   40   38 Mathias Hoogland   11   Phillips                          19:21.2  6:14 
   41   39 Jacob Hilgart      9    Chequamegon                       19:23.8  6:15 
   42   40 Logan Bjork        11   Phillips                          19:27.6  6:16 
   43   41 Trapper Tate       10   Phillips                          19:30.3  6:17 
   44   42 Nathanael Gibbs    9    Rhinelander                       19:30.9  6:17 
   45   43 Gavin Hutchison    11   New London                        19:34.9  6:19 
   46   44 Nathan Gellerup    11   Port Edwards                      19:38.4  6:20 
   47   45 Tony Kaster        11   Phillips                          19:38.7  6:20 
   48   46 Jc Adams           11   Rhinelander                       19:47.0  6:23 
   49   47 Josh Hallas        11   Mosinee                           19:52.4  6:24 
   50   48 Logan Higgins      9    Wabeno / Laona                    19:53.5  6:25 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   49 Andrew Jones       10   Waupaca                           19:53.6  6:25 
   52   50 Hunter Kelles      10   Port Edwards                      19:56.8  6:26 
   53   51 Connor Gabay       9    Phillips                          19:57.4  6:26 
   54   52 Brayden Hoen       11   Mosinee                           20:10.8  6:30 
   55   53 Owen Miesbauer     11   Chequamegon                       20:21.6  6:34 
   56   54 Brock Keil         10   Waupaca                           20:24.4  6:35 
   57   55 Adisun Romprey     9    Wabeno / Laona                    20:39.0  6:39 
   58   56 Dylan Cloud        11   Wabeno / Laona                    20:39.2  6:39 
   59   57 Trenton Headson    11   Crandon                           20:51.0  6:43 
   60   58 Brett Nimmer       10   Waupaca                           20:52.5  6:44 
   61   59 Max O'Connor       10   Port Edwards                      20:54.7  6:44 
   62   60 Aiden Miesbauer    9    Chequamegon                       20:58.4  6:46 
   63   61 Eli Bruess         11   Mosinee                           21:32.6  6:57 
   64   62 Riley Thompson     11   Crandon                           21:39.1  6:59 
   65   63 Korrigann Northrup 11   Wabeno / Laona                    22:30.0  7:15 
   66   64 Logan Riebe        12   Wabeno / Laona                    23:17.3  7:30 
   67   65 Gage Anderson      9    Waupaca                           23:31.7  7:35 
   68   66 Tucker Belland     10   Crandon                           23:43.8  7:39 
   69   67 Mac Williams       9    Crandon                           23:45.6  7:39 
   70   68 Chevy Gretzinger   11   Crandon                           23:52.7  7:42 
   71   69 Devin Headson      9    Crandon                           24:01.5  7:44 
   72   70 Dustin Pavlicek    11   Port Edwards                      24:11.6  7:48 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


